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Tei .egbaph Message Be IYS.- -From £26 to £36, by One Annual .ncremenl of £5, On: of 13, and One of £2—contd

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Beswick, CE,
Krebs, W. M.
Lloyd, G.
Hansmann, F. A. ..
Brabant, L. L. P...
Wilson, C. E.
Ross, V. J.
Gedye, J. H.
Benge, T. N.
King, A. C.
Ferry, W. B.
Steele, T.
Coleman, E. J. G.
Jenks, P. W.
Booth, H.
Lockie, C.J. W. ..
Hansen, M. C.
Collyer, A. P.
Ross, A. J.
Wrenn, A. J. T.

16
16
17
17
16
16
15
17
17
16
15
17
17
16
15
15
15
16
15
18

Messenger, Te Aroha
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Sydenham
Messenger, Waitara
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Hokitika
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Takaka
Messenger, Foxton
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Eketahuna
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington ..
Messenger and Letter - carrier,

Sumner
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Linwood
Messenger, Stratford
Messenger, Alexandra South
Messenger, Invercargill .. 'Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Kumara
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Newmarket
Messenger, Eltham
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger and Letter-carrier, New-
Brighton

Messenger, Geraldine
Messenger, Alexandra South
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Hokitika
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Ross
Messenger, Helensville
Messenger, Hawera
Messenger, Balclutha
Messenger, Ohingaiti
Messenger, Pahiatua
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Lyell
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Queenstown
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, South Dunedin
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Wellington South
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Opunake
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Parnell
Messenger, Wyndham
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Hamilton
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Sydenham
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, North East Valley
Messenger,Dunedin
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Christchurch

4/3/01
4/3/01
6/3/01
7/3/01
8/3/018/3/01
8/3/01
9/3/01
9/3/01
11/3/01
11/3/01
11/3/0112/3/01
12/3/01
13/3/01
15/3/01
18/3/0119/3/01
20/3/01
21/3/01

Y. M. D.
2 0 28
2 0 28
2 0 26
2 0 25
2 0 24
2 0 24
2 0 24
2 0 23
2 0 23
2 0 21
2 0 21
2 0 21
2 0 20
2 0 20
2 0 19
2 0 17
2 0 14
2 0 13
2 0 12
2 0 11

£
36
36
30
36
36
3G
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
3G
3G
36
36
3G
40

From 4th March, 1904.
From 4th March, 1904.
From 6th March, 1904.
From 7th March, 19041
From 8th March, 1904:
From 8th March, 1904.
From 8th Maroh, 1904.
From 9th March, 1904.
From 9th March, 1904.
From 11th March, 1904.
From 11th March, 1904.
From 11th March, 1904.
From 12th March, 1904.
From 12th Maroh, 1904.
From 13th March, 1904.
From 15th March, 1904.
From 18th March, 1904
From 19th March, 1904.
From 20th March, 1904.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Goodmanson, E. ..
Gow, J. J.
Jamieson,R. J.
Parker, J. G. T.
Thompson, C M...
Sullivan, J.
Dingwall, F. W.
Graham, M. L.
Mahoney, W. G.
Woodford, A. R.
Hardyment, W. J.
Beattie, R. J.
Roberts, W. H. L.
Clifton, M.
Ingham, H.
Whiting, E. J. L. ..
Lenihan, B. P.
Pine, J. H.

17
17
17
16
16
14
16
17
16
17
15
15
15
16
17
16
16
17

25/3/0126/3/01
26/3/01
1/4/01
6/4/01
8/4/0112/4/01
15/4/01
15/4/01
15/4/01
15/4/01
16/4/01
16/4/0117/4/01
17/4/01
17/4/0118/4/01
19/4/01

2 0 7
2 0 6
2 0 6
2 0 0
1 11 25
1 11 21
1 11 19
1 11 16
1 11 16
1 11 16
1 11 16
1 11 15
1 11 15
1 11 14
1 11 14
1 11 14
1 11 13
1 11 12

3G
36
3G
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
50

From 25th March, 1904.
From 26th March, 1904.
From 26th March, 1904.

From 6th April, 1903.
From 8th April, 1903.
From 12th April, 1903.
From 15th April, 1903.
From 15th April, 1903.
From 15th April, 1902.
From 15th April, 1903.
From 16th April, 1903.
Prom 16th April, 1903.
From 17th April, 1903.
From 17th April, 1903.
From 17th April, 1903.
From 18th April, 1903.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

.Davis, J. L.
MoEachan, P. J.
Park, A. ..
Wogan.R. S.
Hathaway, J. W...
De Bakker, B.
Mahon, S. C.
Lord, C. H.
Sarginson, W. M. ..
Hillmer, A. R. F...
Grut, 0. H.
Mulholland,E.J...
Aukett, C H.
Schulenberg, J. T.
Ward, C.
Breen, J.
Brent, H. C
Garvey, T. A.
Sawyer, W. A.
Reekie, J. A.
McKitterick, J. ..
Birnie, G.
Toms, H.
Mulholland, W. H.
Brennan, R. F.
Robinson, 0. E.
Warner, A. S.
Bogue, J. E. J. ..
Allen, G...
Hatton, H. E.
Long, W. E.
Wall, W.J.
Hughes, C. H.
Brackenridge, R. M.
Samuels, L. V.
Paton, T.
Ollerenshaw, E. S.
Wells, M.
Hallett, R. S. M...
Bardsley, W. L. S.
Newall, W. R.
Sinclair, C. R.
Boyle, J. J.
Mantell, F. W.

18
15
15
15
17
16
17
15
16
17
17
16
18
15
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
17
15
16
16
15
17
16
15
17
16
14
17
15
15
16
17
15
14
17
15
16

25/4/01
25/4/01
29/4/01
1/5/011/5/01
1/5/01
1/5/01
1/5/01
1/5/01
2/5/01
6/5/016/5/01
6/5/01
9/5/01
9/5/01
13/5/0113/5/01
13/5/01
13/5/01
13/5/01
14/5/01
14/5/0117/5/01
20/5/01
20/5/01
20/5/01
20/5/01
21/5/0123/5/01
29/5/01
1/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
5/6/018/6/01
10/6/01
12/6/01
17/6/01
1/7/0116/7/01
29/7/01
31/7/01
31/7/011/8/01

1 11 6
1 11 6
1 11 2
1 11 0
1 11 0
1 11 0
1 11 0
1 11 0
1 11 0
1 10 30
1 10 26
1 10 26
1 10 26
1 10 23
1 10 23
1 10 19
1 10 19
1 10 19
1 10 19
1 10 19
1 10 18
1 10 18
1 10 15
1 10 12
1 10 12
1 10 12
1 10 12
1 10 11
1 10 9
1 10 3
1 10 0
1 9 28
1 9 28
1 9 26
1 9 23
1 9 21
1 9 19
1 9 14
19 0
1 8 16
18 3
18 1
1 8 1
18 0

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
3-4
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

From 25th April, 1903.
From 25th April, 1903.
From 29th April, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 2nd May, 1903.
From 6th May, 1903.
From 6th May, 1903.
From 6th May, 1903.
From 9th May, 1903.
From 9th May, 1903.
From 13th May, 1903.
From 13th May, 1903.
From 13th May, 1903.
From 13th May, 1903.
From 13th May, 1903.
From 14th May, 1903.
From 14th May, 1903.
From 17th May, 1903.
From 20th May, 1903.
From 20th May, 1903.
From 20th May, 1903.
From 20th May, 1903.
From 21st May, 1903.
From 23rd May, 1903.
From 29th May, 1903.
From 1st June, 1903.
From 3rd June, 1903.
From 3rd June, 1903.
From 5th June, 1903.
From 8th June, 1903.
From 10th June, 1903.
From 12th June, 1903.
From 17th June, 1903
From 1st July, 1903.
From 16th July, 1903.
From 29th July, 1903.
From 31st July, 1903.
From 31st July, 1903.
From 1st August, 1903.
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